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Dear Neighbors, 

Post Falls Little League is a recreational Little League program, the league has fields in 

four different locations within Post Falls. We offer quality baseball and softball programs for 

ages Pre-k to 9th grade and for over 400 boys and girls. We aim to teach all kids and volunteers 

that play on our fields more than just baseball and softball. We help them learn life skills 

through leadership, perseverance, respect, resilience, discipline, honor, service, teamwork, and 

sportsmanship. We are more than just another baseball and softball league, more than a park, 

we are a baseball and softball family.  

As a member of Little League International, PFLL is a registered non-profit organization 

(501c3). We can only operate and continue to do what we aim to do with volunteers and 

sponsors like you. We strive to keep all costs as minimal as possible for families, and to give 

every kid a chance to be on the field.  

Today, we are asking for your support as a sponsor. Becoming a sponsor will not only 

benefit the league, and the families within the league, but also gives your organization to be on 

display at the fields where families and spectators see it all season(s) long. Along with our 

league hosting baseball and softball games at the fields, other community events are also 

hosted at the fields as well throughout the year. Please know 100% of all donations made for 

the 2025 season benefit local youth in the community and will be used for maintenance, 

uniforms, registration costs for families that need assistance, insurance costs, equipment, and 

other necessary costs that are associated with running the program.  

We offer six different levels of sponsorship, starting at $500. Every sponsorship is tax-

deductible and always includes invites to all PFLL events such as Opening Day Ceremonies, 

games, and special events throughout all the season(s).  

Our events bring the community together and give all families a place to gather and have 

fun, all while benefiting our league and our amazing sponsors! 

If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact Catie Francis, 

Fundraising/Sponsorship Chair at: catie.francis01@gmail.com. On behalf of every PFLL family 

and volunteer, we thank you for your consideration and your anticipated support.  

 
Sincerely, 
Post Falls Little League  
Board of Directors 
Tax ID# 82-0443529 
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POST FALLS LITTLE LEAGUE                        2026 SEASON   

Thank you in advance for your interest in a sponsorship opportunity to support our volunteer 
run, non-profit program. Tax ID#: 82-0443529 

THE LEGEND  
-Recognition on our website and social media platforms 

- Custom Plaque for your business 
-Your logo on a banner in three outfields  

-Your business logo on three team’s jersey for Spring Season 
HALL OF FAME 

-Your business logo on three team’s jersey for Spring Season 
-Your logo and info on a banner in the outfield 

-Recognition on our website and social media platforms 
- Custom Plaque for your business 

ALL AMERICAN 
- Your business on two team’s jersey for Spring Season 

-Your logo and info on a banner in the outfield 
-Recognition on our website and social media platforms 

- Custom Plaque for your business 
GRAND SLAM 

-Your business on one team’s jersey for Spring Season 
-Your logo and info on a banner in the outfield 

-Recognition on our website and social media platforms 
-Custom Plaque for your business 

HOME RUN 
-Your logo and info on a banner in the outfield 

-Recognition on our website and Social Media platforms 
-Custom Plaque for your business 

BIGGEST FAN 
-Your logo and info on a banner in the outfield 

-Recognition on our website and social media platforms 
 

If one of the above packages does not suit your company, please contact Catie Francis at 
catie.francis01@gmail.com for a personalized package. After deciding on your generous 

sponsorship package, please fill out the attached form. For any questions or for a donation 
email Catie!! 

 

THE LEGEND 

$5,000 

Sponsor 

________________ 

HALL OF FAME 

$3,500 

Sponsor 

________________ 

ALL AMERICAN 

$2,500 

Sponsor 

________________ 

GRAND SLAM 

$2,000 

Sponsor 

_________________ 

HOME RUN 

$1,000 

Sponsor 

__________________ 

BIGGEST FAN 

$500 

Sponsor 
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Post Falls Little League 
Tax ID#: 82-0443529 

PO Box 884 
Attention: Fundraising Committee 

Post Falls, Idaho 83854 

 2025 Sponsor Details 
 

Company/Business Name: _____________________________________________ 
Address: _________________________City: ________________State:____Zip:___ 
Phone Number: ________________Contact Person: ________________________ 
Email Address: ________________________________________________________ 
 

WHICH SPONSORSHIP LEVEL DID YOU CHOOSE? 
 

 $500 Biggest Fan 
 $1,000 Home Run 
 $2,000 Grand Slam 
 $2,500 All American  
 $3,500 Hall of Fame 
 $5,000 The Legend  
 Personalized Donation Package 

 

FOR BANNERS, SOCIAL MEDIA AND/OR MARKETING 
PLEASE WRITE THE NAME OF YOUR BUSINESS EXACTLY THE WAY, YOU’D LIKE IT TO 

READ. 

Do you have a logo or image you’d like on your banner?  YES or  NO 
*Please make sure the logo or image is a vector file. 

* If yes, please attach with this form & email to catie.francis01@gmail.com. 
All questions and concerns please contact Catie Francis, Fundraising Chair at  

catie.francis01@gmail.com. 
**Please note that sponsorship packages that have the business logo on a jersey are limited 

and are on a first come first serve basis. 
Teams are assigned to sponsors in the order we receive their sponsorship. DON’T 

DELAY! 
Once we receive your sponsorship, we will contact you for further information, if needed.  

Package Chosen: ______________ Amount Paid: _________ Check #:________ 
PLEASE FILL OUT THIS ENTIRE FORM AND MAIL TO THE ADDRESS ABOVE. 

CONTACT US FOR ALTERNATIVE METHODS. 
***All checks can be made payable to: Post Falls Little league. 
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